8-10AM

10:00 AM

10:30AM-2:30PM
12-12:30PM
12-12:30PM

12:30-1:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

2:30-3:30PM

2:30-4PM

4:30-5:30PM

5:30-7PM

7-8PM

7-8PM
7-9PM

7:30-9:30AM

9-9:45AM

10AM-1:30PM

10-11AM

11AM-12PM

1:30-2PM

2-3PM

2-4PM

5-9PM

9-10PM

HEAT NATIONALS: Sunday Schedule

Eternal Flame Rehearsal
Main Room

HEAT Force Check-In
Main Room

HEAT Force Rehearsal
Main Room

HEAT Force Lunch Break

Social Media Photos Video 101 with EVAN (Teacher/Parent)
HEAT Studio

TEACHER Class - Choreography with CAT
Delegate Lounge

Bonus Class - PAMELA: Musical Theater Tap (Int)
Senior Room

Bonus Class - KONNOR - Contemporary (Int/Adv)
Senior Room

Triple Threat Experience - Vocal Intensive with SEAN
Junior Room

Studio Delegate Welcome Reception: Registration Pick Up
Delegate Lounge

WELCOME PARTY - Main Room

Bonus Class - KONNOR - Musical Theater (9 & under)

Wine & Heels with HEATHER (Teacher/Parent) - HEAT Studio

Choreography Challenge Sign Up & Rehearsal (10 & up)
Main Room

HEAT NATIONALS: Monday Schedule

Eternal Flame Rehearsal
Main Room

Bollywood Burn with KAVITA
HEAT Studio

COMPETITION Begins
Main Room

Bonus Class - CAT: Contemporary (Int/Adv)
Junior Room

Bonus Class - JAROD: Jazz (Int/Adv)
Junior Room

Runway Run-Thru (Tips & Walk-Through)
Junior Room

Nutrition with MORGAN - (Teacher/Parent)
Delegate Lounge

HEAT Force Rehearsal
Main Room

ETERNAL FLAME Title Competition: Solos & Interviews - Main Room

Choreography Challenge Rehearsal w/Feedback
Main Room




HEAT NATIONALS: Tuesday Schedule

7-7:45AM Choreography Challenge Rehearsal - Main Room

7:45 AM Opening Ceremony
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM Break: 9:45am-10:15am

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

E?g Em Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm

12:30 PM

. AMDA - Audition: Main Room
1245 12:30pm-1:30pm
1:00 PM Luke, Sora, Ainsley
1:15 PM

2:30- 7:30PM COMPETITION Continues
7:30PM-8:30PM Dinner Break

8:30PM-9:30 PM RUNWAY BALL - Main Room

Contemporary: 8am-9am

Ballet: 9am-10am

Hip Hop: 10am-11am

Jazz Audition Class: 11am-12pm

9:30-11PM Dancer Night Out / Parent Night Off




HEAT NATIONALS: Wednesday Schedule

7-8AM HEAT Force Rehearsal - Main Room

8:00 AM

8:15AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM Break: 9:45am-10:15am

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM Joffrey - Audition: Main Room

: 12:30pm-1:30pm
1:00 PM Sora, Luke

Musical Theater: 8am-9am

Jazz Audition: 9am-10am

Bollywood: 10am-11am

Tap: 11am-12pm

Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm

Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm

1:15 PM
1:30-3PM Triple Threat Experience - Commercial Acting Intensive with HEATHER - Junior Room
3PM-4:30PM Triple Threat Experience - Dance Force Camera Intensive with KAVITA - Junior Room
4:30-6PM Dinner Break

INDUSTRY NIGHT - Main Room




HEAT NATIONALS: Thursday Schedule
7-8AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM HEAT Crew Audition: Main Room
8:30 AM 8am-9am

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM Break

10-11:15AM STUDIO DELEGATE BRUNCH
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM Strike A Vogue - Heels: 11:15am-12:
11:45 AM 15pm
12:00 PM

12:30-1PM Closing Ceremony - Main Room

Break

Lyrical: 8:15am-9am

Contemporary: 9am-10am

Jazz: 10:15am-11:15am

1PM-1:30PM AUTOGRAPHS - Foyer
4-4:30PM CLOSING GALA - Red Carpet & Check-In: Foyer

CLOSING GALA - Main Room

4:30-9PM



