	HEAT NATIONALS: Sunday Schedule							
8-10AM	Eternal Flame Rehearsal  Main Room							
10:00 AM	HEAT Force Check-In  Main Room							
10:30AM-2:30PM	HEAT Force Rehearsal  Main Room							
12-12:30PM	HEAT Force Lunch Break							
12-12:30PM	Social Media Photos Video 101 with EVAN (Teacher/Parent)  HEAT Studio							
12:30-1:30PM	TEACHER Class - Choreography with CAT  Delegate Lounge							
1:30-2:30PM	Bonus Class - PAMELA: Musical Theater Tap (Int) Senior Room							
2:30-3:30PM	Bonus Class - KONNOR - Contemporary (Int/Adv) Senior Room							
2:30-4PM	Triple Threat Experience - Vocal Intensive with SEAN Junior Room							
4:30-5:30PM	Studio Delegate Welcome Reception: Registration Pick Up  Delegate Lounge							
5:30-7PM	WELCOME PARTY - <i>Main Room</i> HEAT Fusion Games  Surprise Performance  Choreography & Runway Challenge Sign-Up							
7-8PM	Bonus Class - KONNOR - Musical Theater (9 & under)							
7-8PM	Wine & Heels with HEATHER (Teacher/Parent) - HEAT Studio							
7-9PM	Choreography Challenge Sign Up & Rehearsal (10 & up)  Main Room							
	HEAT NATIONALS: Monday Schedule							
7:30-9:30AM	Eternal Flame Rehearsal  Main Room							
9-9:45AM	Bollywood Burn with KAVITA HEAT Studio							
10AM-1:30PM	COMPETITION Begins  Main Room							
10-11AM	Bonus Class - CAT: Contemporary (Int/Adv)  Junior Room							
11AM-12PM	Bonus Class - JAROD: Jazz (Int/Adv)  Junior Room							
1:30-2PM	Runway Run-Thru (Tips & Walk-Through)  Junior Room							
2-3PM	Nutrition with MORGAN - (Teacher/Parent)  Delegate Lounge							
2-4PM	HEAT Force Rehearsal  Main Room							
5-9PM	ETERNAL FLAME Title Competition: Solos & Interviews - Main Room							
9-10PM	Choreography Challenge Rehearsal w/Feedback  Main Room							

7-7:45AM	HEAT NATIONALS: Tuesday Schedule  Choreography Challenge Rehearsal - Main Room					
	Seniors	Teens	Juniors	Minis	Teacher/Parent	
7:45 AM	Opening Ceremony					
8:00 AM				Break		
8:15 AM	Contemporary: 8am-9am	Jazz: 8am-9am	Ballet: 8am-9am	Dalla d. 0.45 0	Morgan - ALL Level Yoga:	
8:30 AM	Contemporary, Cam-Sam	Jazz. Jam-Jam	Ballet. 0am-3am	Bollywood: 8:15am-9am Ashley	Parent/Teacher - HEAT Studio 8:15am-9:00am	
8:45 AM				,	8:15am-9:00am	
9:00 AM				Jump-In: 9am-9:45am	JUMP IN:	
9:15 AM	Ballet: 9am-10am	Contemporary Audition Class: 9am-	Hip Hop: 9am-10am	Tap	Parent/Teacher - Mini Room 9am-9:45am	
9:30 AM		10am				
9:45 AM				Break: 9:45am-10:15am		
10:00 AM						
10:15 AM 10:30 AM	Hip Hop: 10am-11am	Jazzfunk: 10am-11am	Jazz: 10am-11am	Musical Theater: 10:15-11:00pm		
10:30 AM 10:45 AM						
11:00 AM						
11:15 AM			Musical Theater - Audition Class:	Hip Hop: 11:00-11:45am		
11:30 AM	Jazz Audition Class: 11am-12pm	Tap: 11am-12pm	11am-12pm	тпр тюр. тт.оо-тттоапт		
11:45 AM						
12:00 PM						
12:15 PM	Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm	Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm	Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm			
12:30 PM					Heather - Mental Health	
12:45 PM		on: <i>Main Room</i>			Teacher/Parent - Delegate Lounge 12:30-1:00pm	
1:00 PM	12:30pm-1:30pm Luke, Sora, Ainsley		Lyrical: 12:30pm-1:30pm		Cat- Keep Dance Safe	
1:15 PM					Teacher/Parent - Delegate Lounge	
2:30- 7:30PM	COMPETITION Continues 1:00-1:30pm					
7:30PM-8:30PM	Dinner Break					
8:30PM-9:30 PM	RUNWAY BALL - Main Room					
	Runway Battle					
9:30-11PM	Dancer Night Out / Parent Night Off					
	DJ Dance Party Free Style Battle					

HEAT NATIONALS: Wednesday Schedule  HEAT Force Rehearsal - Main Room							
7 07 ((V)	Seniors	Teens	Juniors	Minis	Teacher/Parent		
8:00 AM	30010	100.10		Break	Touchom Grond		
8:15 AM	Musical Theater: 8am-9am	Contemporary Audition: 8am-9am	Hip Hop: 8am-9am	Lyrical: 8:15am-9am			
8:30 AM							
8:45 AM							
9:00 AM					Maggie - ALL level HIIT		
9:15 AM	Jazz Audition: 9am-10am	Hip Hop: 9am-10am	Tap: 9am-10am	Musical Theater: 9am-9:45am	Parent/Teacher - HEAT Studio		
9:30 AM	Jazz Addition. 9am-10am	The Floe. Sam-Toam	Tap. Sam TSam		9am-9:45am		
9:45 AM				Break: 9:45am-10:15am			
10:00 AM			Contemporary: 10am-11am				
10:15 AM	Bollywood: 10am-11am	Jazzfunk: 10am-11am		Ballet: 10:15am-11am			
10:30 AM 10:45 AM							
11:00 AM							
11:15 AM			Musical Theater Audition: 11am- 12pm	Contemporary: 11am-11:45am			
11:30 AM	Tap: 11am-12pm	Ballet: 11am-12pm					
11:45 AM							
12:00 PM	Lunchi 12nm 12i20nm	Lunch, 42nm, 42,20nm	Lunchi 12nm 12:20nm				
12:15 PM	Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm	Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm	Lunch: 12pm-12:30pm				
12:30 PM					Morgan Anatomy		
12:45 PM	Joffrey - Audition: <i>Main Room</i> 12:30pm-1:30pm Sora, Luke		Progressions: 12:30pm-1:30pm		Teacher - Delegate Lounge 12:30-1:00pm		
1:00 PM					Kavita- Cultural Dance		
1:15 PM					Teacher - Delegate Lounge		
1:30-3PM	Triple Threat Experience, Commercial Acting Intensive with HEATHER, Junior Room						
3PM-4:30PM		Triple Threat Experience - Commercial Acting Intensive with HEATHER - Junior Room  Triple Threat Experience - Dance Force Camera Intensive with KAVITA - Junior Room					
4:30-6PM	Dinner Break						
6-9:30PM	INDUSTRY NIGHT - <i>Main Room</i> Q&A Panel Choreography Challenge Competition & Finalists Announced Eternal Flame Improv Eternal Flame Title Finalists Announced						

7-8AM			LS: Thursday Schedul	G			
7-8AIVI	Seniors	Teens	Juniors	Minis	Teacher/Parent		
8:00 AM	Selliois	Teens	Juliois	Break	reacher/Farent		
8:15 AM	HEAT Crew Audition: Main Room 8am-9am		Jazz: 8am-9am	Lyrical: 8:15am-9am			
8:30 AM							
8:45 AM							
9:00 AM					Evan - Hip Hop till You Drop		
9:15 AM	0	Luminali Onna 40 ana	T 0 10	Jazzfunk: 9am-9:45am	Parent/Teacher - HEAT Studio		
9:30 AM	Contemporary: 9am-10am	Lyrical: 9am-10am	Tap: 9am-10am		9am-9:45am		
9:45 AM				Break			
10:00 AM			Break				
10-11:15AM	STUDIO DELEGATE BRUNCH						
10:15 AM				Break			
10:30 AM	Jazz: 10:15am-11:15am	Musical Theater: 10:15am-11:15am	Contemporary: 10:15am-11:15am	Tap: 10:30am-11:15am			
10:45 AM		Iviusical fileater. 10.13am-11.13am					
11:00 AM							
11:15 AM					JUMP IN:		
11:30 AM	Strike A Vogue - Heels: 11:15am-12: 15pm	Bollywood: 11:15am-12:15pm	Hip Hop - Jump In: 11:15an	n-12:15pm - <i>Junior Room</i>	Parent/Teacher - Junior Room		
11:45 AM				•	11:15am-12:15pm		
12:00 PM 12:30-1PM							
12.30-1PW	Closing Ceremony - <i>Main Room</i> Faculty Performance Scholarship Awards						
1PM-1:30PM	AUTOGRAPHS - Foyer						
4-4:30PM		CLOSING GALA - Red Carpet & Check-In: Foyer					
4:30-9PM	CLOSING GALA - Main Room  Red Carpet Formal Dinner Special Performances Choreography Challenge Finalist & Reveal Battle of The Best: Rising Embers, Super Nova, Inferno Awards Eternal Flame Finalists & Title Reveal						